CNV_M1_HG19 11 97517525 97521184 LWK

NA19448
precors——— LTI UL T

et ——— 1 ol
Nalsa Amg’=—_-

NATo.42¢ eI 1 SN 0 0 0 D N A
sl
wassaas

NAtogl I A T I
T T L [N n
s

T T T T e

NA19396  mmm—

NA19380
NA19444

NAL9360  mummm—

NA19469
\a15301_ mm—
NA19319 |

NA10374
NA19373
NA10327

Nmeass

NA19334
NaToss1 e N AN A D O R R

NA19399
NATSTa —— L
NA19374
NAToaTs
NA19318

NA19394
NA]QS‘VSNAF_--——-_ LBl
oo = Il L1110 o
NALO347 e T RY AN
NAL9444

NALzSS —— I AR F A = A

NALo321 1NN O A A0 R M [ A

NA19385

NA19439
NA19334

NA19372
NAtoso: N NI 8 0 T O A N S R
NAmm — —_—
NA19438  memm—

NA19468
NA19390
NA19385
NA19379
NA19338
NA19316
Natosid

NA19452

NAL93T: B 0 3 ORI MO R
NASSEt

NAmm

NAL9436
NA19401
NA15355 e A0 A AU RUR ORI
NA19373
Natosss ‘1 A A 0 A O 0 O A0 O 1 O
NA1946:
NALos55 ] N ) NEESRD 0 N R 0 S O A AR
NALO371
NAL9425  mm—
—

NA19315
NA19474

NA19398

sz
et gy N R R O 1

Natoas0
e — T T T AR T T ]
watossa
Nhigts:  — A N N
wntoszs
e ST
NAloist
iais2
WS
P — ﬁ
—
atazes ey gy o s o
wsosea
Nissiz IR 0 AN R0 A
.| LTI ] I (1]
wntois2
11342 ) 8 A O O

NA19375  mm—

NA19469

H CNO m CN1

zsa0s
(L] ———f A194

— NAL9455
L ———— W

NA10456
NA19381

NA10308
NA19346

NA19304
NA19319

NAL9396
Ll LD L —— Ao

"

Nmm o
l_--= NALSS15

NA19455

NA19360
{0 A A A e iz
Wiz
wtosss
Nz
nazas
i
NA19401
i
wssars
NA19436
st
prerye
nassams
Wi
e
g
wntoize
s
wsoaze
Nassse
Natoa73
e
gzt
NA19439
—
wtsies
et
et
e
Ntz
s
[t
— a7
e
N2 A O s 1337
e
wssaso
Naiezee
i
—
Naasara
1 o - B 0874
NA19469
v
\ssssa
I Y O o o l_--- —= v
Wi

NA19463

NA19316

NAo382
= NALS3B0

NAL9377
— S
NA1G376

--1 NA19435

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




